

Sessions Case No: 11(09)2014
CIS- 178 of 2017

Present: Sri Monodeep Dasgupta, Additional Sessions Judge, FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia
J.O. Code: WB00967:
Order No: 30 dated: 19.03.2025:

PC. Today is fixed for appearance of the accused and his examination u/s 313 of Cr.
Sole accused on C/bail is present before the Court by filing hazira.
No time is left today as I am busy with hearing arguments of another Sessions
case.
The case is adjourned accordingly.
Fix **24.06.2025** for appearance of the accused and his examination u/s 313 of Cr.
PC.

Dictated & Corrected
by me
Sd/- M. Dasgupta
Additional Sessions Judge
FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia