

Sessions Case No. 11(09)2014
CIS- 178 of 2017

Present: Sri Gautam Kumar Nag, Additional Sessions Judge, FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia
J.O. Code: WB01033:
Order No: 37: 07.03.2026:

Today is fixed for argument hearing.
Sole accused on C/Bail is present before the Court by filing hazira.
No time is left today.
The case is adjourned accordingly.
Fix **22.04.2026** for argument hearing.

Dictated & Corrected
by me
Sd/- G.K. Nag
Additional Sessions Judge
FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia