

Sessions Case No. 11(09)2014
CIS- 178 of 2017

Present: Sri Gautam Kumar Nag, Additional Sessions Judge, FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia
J.O. Code: WB01033:
Order No: 41 dated: 17.07.2026:

Today is fixed for argument hearing.
Accused Surajit Biswas on C/Bail is absent by filing a petition praying for time on the grounds as stated therein.
Heard. Perused.
Prayer is considered and allowed.
The case is adjourned accordingly.
Fix **19.08.2026** for argument hearing.
Accused person on C/Bail is as before.

Dictated & Corrected
by me
Sd/- G.K. Nag
Additional Sessions Judge
FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia